TYPE OR PRINT MOTICE: Fill our completely and return to Coas. Div. office within 30 days. American Energies Corporation MORESS 153 North Market, Suite 710, Wichita, KS 67202 MONRESS 155 North Mark	200 Colorado Derby	COMMISSION Building	K.A.R82-	3-117	API NUM	8ER15-0	65-21,93	5-000
AGO STREAM OF THE RESERVENCE OF THE RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY AND AND SHORN TO Deform me this 13thd) of November 1997. ALE OF MANY AND AND SHORN TO DEFORM THE SHORT OF NOVEMBER 1997. ALE OF MANY COMMISSION SHORN TO DEFORM THE SHORT OF NOVEMBER 1997. SEE CNLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM	Wichita, Kamsas 67	7202				AME Weig	e1 #4	
AGO STREAM OF THE RESERVENCE OF THE RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation. ALE OF MANY AND AND SHORN TO Deform me this 13thd) of November 1997. ALE OF MANY AND AND SHORN TO DEFORM THE SHORT OF NOVEMBER 1997. ALE OF MANY COMMISSION SHORN TO DEFORM THE SHORT OF NOVEMBER 1997. SEE CNLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM	۶ •	140 021	TYPE OR PR	INT	WELL NU	MBER		
SEC. 22 TWP. 108 Agg. 22 (8) American Energies Corporation SEC. 22 TWP. 20 American Energies Corporation	Prince C	000 7 000 10	ICE: Fill out of and return to a file within to	Completely Cons. Div.	3300			n Line
SEG. 22 TWP. 108 Agg. 22 (8) American Energies Corporation SEG. 22 TWP. 108 Agg. 22 (8) American Energies Corporation SEG. 22 TWP. 108 Agg. 22 (8) American Energies Corporation SEG. 22 TWP. 108 Agg. 22 (8) American Energies Corporation COUNTY Graham Out: Gas, 08A, 58O, Input, Water Supply Weil) Oli; Gas, 08A, 58O, Input, Water Supply Weil) Plugging Commenced 9/20/97 Oli; Gas, 08A, 58O, Input, Water Supply Weil) David P. Williams (KCC District Agent's Manager of Party State of Party Stat	المرازي المرازية	J. A.		o days.	4620	Ft. from E	Section	n Line
DORESS 155 North Market, Suite 710, Wichita, KS 67202 COUNTY Graham HONE#(316 263-5785 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5399 Date Mei! Completed 3/14/84 Plugging Commenced 9/29/97 Dil, Gas, O&A, SWO, Input, Water Supply Weil) Plugging Completed 9/30/97 David P. Williams ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, Is well log attached? Odducing Formation Lansing/Kansas City Depth to Top 3601 Bottom 3835 T.O. 3850 Odd depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. 11. GAS OR WATER RECORDS Cantent From To Size 1000 8 5/8" Put In Pulled out 11. Gas Water Surface 1000 8 5/8" 262" Pulled out 12. Gas Water Surface 1000 8 5/8" 3849 520" Lansing/KC Oil 3601 3835 4 1/2" 3849 520" Lansing/KC Oil 3601 3835 4 1/2" 3849 520" Lansing/KC Oil 3601 3805 4 1/2" 3849 520 1 1/2" 3849 52	EASE OPERATOR	American Energ	gies Corporatio	n			ì	
Date Well Completed 3/14/84 Laracter of Well Oil Plugging Commenced 9/29/97 Dil, Gas, DAA, SWO, Input, Meter Supply Well) Plugging Completed 9/30/97 David P. Williams (KCC District Agent's Name ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? (KCC District Agent's Name ACO-1 filed? Yes If not have acong a service of a service of the Aco-1 for a service of same and depth placed, indicating where the nud filed attached in the Aco-1 for a service of same and depth placed, indicating where the nud filed attached in the Aco-1 for a service of same and depth placed, indicating where the nud filed attached in the Aco-1 for a service of same and depth placed, indicating where the nud filed attached well, pulled to teach acong and depth placed, indicating where the nud filed hale with 10 sx and pumped 40 sx, pulled rest of casing and filled hale with 10 sx The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing Company License No. The office of Plugging Contractor Alli	L'A' I					•		
Plugging Commenced 9/29/97 Iti, Gas, O&A, SMD, Input, Mater Supply Well) Plugging Completed 9/30/97 pavid P. Williams ACD-1 filed? Yes	IONE (316 263-5	785 OPERATORS	LICENSE NO.	5399				4
Plugging proposal was approved on 9/10/ .477 (dame to be plugging proposal was approved by p	aracter of Well	Oil		,				•
David P. Williams David P. Williams ACC-1 filed? Yes	lli, Gas, D&A, SWD,	, liput, Water :	Supply Well)			•		
David P. Williams (XCC District Agent's Name ACO-1 filed? Yes				977		. ∞mp1a1ad .		
ACO-I filed? Yesif not, is well log attached? oducing Formation Lansing/Kansas City Depth to Top3601Bottom 3835T.D. 3850 ow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. IL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS					/× 00			•.
oducing Formation Lansing/Kansas City Depth to Top 3601 Bottom 3835 T.O. 3850 ow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. IL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Purmation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Tresh Water Surface 1000 8 5/8" 262" ansing/KC Oil 3601 3835 4 1/2" 3849" 520" Incribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other sused, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each pumped hole full of cement, used 100 ex 60/40 poz, hole circulated, 50 ex plug at 520-460, pulled 6 jts and pumped 40 sx, pulled rest of casing and filled hole with 10 sx The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Kansas County of Sedgwick State Country State Coun	•	• .				District A	gent's N	ame).
CASING RECORD Pulled out Fresh Water Subscible in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other re used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each Pumped hole full of cement, used 100 sx 60/40 poz, hole circulated, 50 sx plug at 520-460, pulled by its and pumped 40 sx, pulled rest of casing and filled hole with 10 sx The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation THE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick Alan L. DeCood, President Ve-described well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts and and atters herein contained and the log of the above-described well of the facts and active and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeCood, President (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13thd 1) of November 19 97 Melinda 13 17 Wouldeld MELINDA S WOUTEN MELINDA S WOUTEN MELINDA S WOUTEN								
CASING RECORD Contact Fresh Water Surface Surface 1000 8 5/8" 262! Put in 262		· ·					3850	-
Press Water Surface 1000 8 5/8" 262" Putled out Fresh Water Surface 1000 8 5/8" 262" Putled out Surface 1000 8 5/8" Putled rest of casing and filled at 520-460, putled 5 jts and pumped 40 8x, putled rest of casing and filled hole with 10 8x e of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. Fess P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 E of PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation TE OF Kansas COUNTY of Sedgwick ,55. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator Samenas, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well of filled same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichite Subscribed November ,19 97 SE CNLY CNE SIDE OF EACH FORM Melindas Sy Wooten Melindas S	ow depth and thick	ness of all wat	er, oll and gas	s formatio	ns.			
Presh Water Surface 1000 8 5/8" 201 Put 1	IL, GAS OR WATER R	ECOROS		CA	SING RECORE)	25.	
Alied Cementing company of Plugging Contractor FORTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation To Manage Alian L. DeGood, President feed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other death of the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid it is used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other death of the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid it is used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other death of the hole is cement or other death of the mud fluid into the hole is cement or other death of the mud fluid into the hole is cement or other death of the mud fluid into the mud	\ \frac{1}{2}			Size	Put In 18	Pulled out		~
cribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other e used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each Pumped hole full of cement, used 100 sx 60/40 poz, hole circulated, 50 sx plug at 520-460, pulled 6 jts and pumped 40 sx, pulled rest of casing and filled hole with 10 sx e of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. Fees P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 E OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation TE OF Kansas Alan L. DeGood, President Verdently of Sedgwick Verdently of Sedgwick (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 13thds; of November 1997 Melinda S.Y. Worlen		resh Water	Surface 1000	8 5/8"	262	0		
Pumped hole full of cement, used 100 sx 60/40 poz, hole circulated, 50 sx plug at 520-460, pulled 6 jts and pumped 40 sx, pulled rest of casing and filled hole with 10 sx e of Plugging Contractor	ansing/KC C	Dil	3601 3835	4 1/2"	38491	520 '		
Pumped hole full of cement, used 100 sx 60/40 poz, hole circulated, 50 sx plug at 520-460, pulled 6 jts and pumped 40 sx, pulled rest of casing and filled hole with 10 sx The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Party Responsible for Plugging FEES: American Energies Corporation The of Kansas County of Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator tements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled same are true and correct, so help me God. Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 13thds; of November ,19 97 Melindates Wooten My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melindates Wooten My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melindates Wooten My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melindates Wooten								-
Pumped hole full of cement, used 100 sx 60/40 poz, hole circulated, 50 sx plug at 520-460, pulled 6 jts and pumped 40 sx, pulled rest of casing and filled hole with 10 sx The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Party Responsible for Plugging FEES: American Energies Corporation The of Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick Alan L. DeGood, President Verdescribed well, being first duly sworn on cath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor of the ments, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 13thds) of November Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 13thds) of November Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this Melingates, Wooten Melin	aced and the metho	he manner in wh od or methods u:	ich the well wa	s plugged,	indicatin	g where the	mud fl	uid wa
Pumped hole full of cement, used 100 sx 60/40 poz, hole circulated, 50 sx plug at 520-460, pulled 6 jts and pumped 40 sx, pulled rest of casing and filled hole with 10 sx The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. The of Party Responsible for Plugging FEES: American Energies Corporation The of Kansas County of Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator verdescribed well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 13thds) of November ,19 97 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and Mariana S. Wooten Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Contracts and My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Contracts and My Contract	re used, state th	ie character o	f same and dep	oth place	d, from	feet tof	or othe	r plug
hole with 10 sx Is of Plugging Contractor Allied Cementing company License No. P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 E OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation TE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator ve-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 13thds; of November ,19 97 MY Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda Wellinda Wolfen Melinda Wolfen Wol	Pumped hole fu	11 of cement, u	sed 100 sy 607/	0 per hel				1
Allied Cementing company P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 E OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation TE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick Alan L. DeGood, President ve-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factorism and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well of filled same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13thds; of November ,19 97 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S.Y. Wooden Melinda S.Y. Wooden Melinda S.Y. Wooden Melinda S.Y. Wooden		Troate Jeb and	pumped 40 sx, p	ulled rest	of casing	and filled		
P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 E OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation TE OF Kansas	<u> </u>			·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 E OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation TE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator tements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita SUBSCRISED AND SWORN TO before me this 13thds) of November ,19 97 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda T. Wooten	e of Plugging Cont	ractor Alli	ed Cementing co	mpany	L I	cense No.		
Alan L. DeGood, President Ve-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor tements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well of filled same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Melinda S. Wooten Melinda S. Wooten	ress P.O. Box 3	l, Russell, KS	67665					
Alan L. DeGood, President Ve-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factor of the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 MELINDA S WOOTEN MELINDA S WOOTEN	E OF PARTY RESPONS	IBLE FOR PLUGGI	NG FEES: Ameri	can Energi	os Cornonal			1
Alan L. DeGood, President ve-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the factories and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13thds) of November ,19 97 Melinda S. Ywooten Melinda S. Ywooten Melinda S. Ywooten								
ve-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13thds; of November 1997 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melindat S.Y Wooten Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 MELINDAS WOOTEN	Alan L. DeGoo							
SE CNLY CNE SIDE OF EACH FORM (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Address) (Addres	ve-described well.	being first du	ly sworn on oat	h, says:	ployee of (That I have	perator) or	(Operat	or) o
(Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Melinda S. Wooten Melinda S. Wooten	same are true and	ters herein con correct, so he	tained and the	log of the	above-des	criped well	3/5 fii	d tha
SE CNLY CNE SIDE OF EACH FORM (Address) 155 N. Market, Suite 710, Wichita 13thd 1, of November , 19 97 Melindat S. Y Wootehe					[[lan]	Lex 1000	/	
SE CNLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 13thd a) of November 19 97 Melinda S. Wooten Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten Commission Expires: 3-12-2000		*	(Ad					i to V
SE CNLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM Melindat St. Y Wooteho	SUBS	CRISED AND SWOR						
SE ONLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM MELINDAS WOOTEN		1			7 × C	November	,19	97
SE CNLY ONE SIDE OF EACH FORM MELINBAS, WOOTEN	<u></u> .				<u>~ XVV→</u> Natarv	Public	200K	2
MELINDA S. WUUTER	se only one si	OF EACH FO	3-12-2000 DRM	1		Charles and the Control of the Contr	rea I	
BOTARY PUBLIC FOR CENTER OF KANSAS VISED OF		1			اید	ULBUR VISTER	Form	CP4

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION